1. Name of Listed Entity:United Polyfab Gujarat Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  UNITEDPOLY
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2021 
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

	S. No. 
	Particulars
	Yes/No
	

	1
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
	No
	

	2
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?
	No
	

	3
	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
	No
	

	4
	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
	No
	

	5
	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?
	No
	

	6
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?
	No
	

	7
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?
	No
	

	8
	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?
	No
	







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Catego ry  (I)
	Category of shareholder
(II)
	Nos. of shareh olders
	No. of fully paid up equity
	No. of Partly paid-up
	No. of shares underlying
	Total nos. shares
	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
	No. of Shares Underlying
	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion
	Number of Locked in shares
	Number of Shares pledged or
	Number of equity shares held

	
	
	(III)
	shares
	equity
	Depository
	held
	(calculated as
	(IX)
	Outstanding
	of convertible
	
	otherwise
	in

	
	
	
	held
	shares
	Receipts
	(VII) =
	per SCRR,
	
	convertible
	securities ( as a
	(XII)
	encumbered
	dematerializ

	
	
	
	(IV)
	held
	(VI)
	(IV)+(V)+
	1957)
	
	securities
	percentage of
	
	(XIII)
	ed form

	
	
	
	
	(V)
	
	(VI)
	(VIII)
	
	(including
	diluted share
	
	
	
(XIV)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	No of Voting Rights
	Total as a
% of (A+B+ C)
	
	
	No. (a)
	As a
% of total Shar es held (b)
	No. (a)
	As a
% of total Share s held (b)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	As a % of
	
	
	Warrants)
	capital)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(A+B+C2)
	
	
	(X)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Clas s eg: X
	Clas s eg:y
	Tot al
	
	
	(XI)= (VII)+(X)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	As a % of
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(A+B+C2)
	
	
	
	
	

	A
	Promoter & Promoter Group
	8
	8486550
	0
	0
	8486550
	40.51
	8486550
	0
	8486550
	40.51
	0
	40.51
	0
	0
	
	
	8486550

	B
	Public
	62
	12465000
	0
	0
	12465000
	59.49
	12465000
	0
	12465000
	59.49
	0
	59.49
	0
	0
	
	
	12465000

	C
	Non Promoter- Non Public
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	C1
	Shares underlying DRs
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	C2
	Shares held by Employee Trusts
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	
	Total
	70
	20951550
	0
	0
	20951550
	100
	20951550
	0
	20951550
	100
	0
	100
	0
	0
	
	
	20951550











Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	
	Category & Name
	PAN
	No. of
	No. of
	Partly
	Nos. of
	Total
	Sharehol
	Number of Voting Rights held in
	No. of
	Shareholdin
	Number of
	Number of
	Number of

	
	of the
	(II)
	shareh
	fully
	paid-up
	shares
	nos.
	ding %
	each class of securities
	Shares
	g , as a %
	Locked in
	Shares
	equity

	
	Shareholders
	
	older
	paid
	equity
	underlying
	shares
	calculate
	(IX)
	Underlying
	assuming
	shares
	pledged or
	shares held

	
	(I)
	
	(III)
	up
	shares
	Depository
	held
	d as per
	
	Outstanding
	full
	(XII)
	otherwise
	in

	
	
	
	
	equity
	held
	Receipts
	(VII =
	SCRR,
	
	convertible
	conversion
	
	encumbered
	dematerializ

	
	
	
	
	share
	(V)
	(VI)
	IV+V+VI)
	1957
	
	securities
	of
	
	(XIII)
	ed form

	
	
	
	
	s held
	
	
	
	
	No of Voting Rights
	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
	(including
	convertible
	No. (a)
	As a
% of total Shar es held (b)
	No. (a)
	As a
% of total share s held (b)
	(XIV)

	
	
	
	
	(IV)
	
	
	
	As a % of
	
	
	Warrants)
	securities (
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(A+B+C2)
	
	
	(X)
	as a
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(VIII)
	
	
	
	percentage
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Class X
	Class Y
	Tot al
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	of diluted
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	share
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	capital)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(XI) =
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(VII)+(X) as a
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	% of
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	A+B+C2
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Indian
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	a
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
	
	7
	8021550
	0
	0
	8021550
	38.29
	8021550
	0
	8021550
	38.29
	0
	38.29
	0
	0
	
	
	8021550

	
	MANSI NIRMAL MITTAL
	APJPM5582K
	1
	120000
	0
	0
	120000
	0.57
	120000
	0
	120000
	0.57
	0
	0.57
	0
	0
	
	
	120000

	
	GAGAN NIRMALKUMAR MITTAL
	AGAPM6260A
	1
	2083650
	0
	0
	2083650
	9.95
	2083650
	0
	2083650
	9.95
	0
	9.95
	0
	0
	
	
	2083650

	
	RITESH HADA
	ABDPH3669L
	1
	7500
	0
	0
	7500
	0.04
	7500
	0
	7500
	0.04
	0
	0.04
	0
	0
	
	
	7500

	
	SHILPA GAGAN MITTAL
	ALBPK1945Q
	1
	1085400
	0
	0
	1085400
	5.18
	1085400
	0
	1085400
	5.18
	0
	5.18
	0
	0
	
	
	1085400

	
	NIRMALKUMAR MANGALCHAND MITTAL
	ABFPM8543C
	1
	2766000
	0
	0
	2766000
	13.2
	2766000
	0
	2766000
	13.2
	0
	13.2
	0
	0
	
	
	2766000

	
	GAGAN MITTAL HUF
	AAGHG1350K
	1
	1659000
	0
	0
	1659000
	7.92
	1659000
	0
	1659000
	7.92
	0
	7.92
	0
	0
	
	
	1659000

	
	NIRMALKUMAR M MITTAL HUF
	AAAHN7855E
	1
	300000
	0
	0
	300000
	1.43
	300000
	0
	300000
	1.43
	0
	1.43
	0
	0
	
	
	300000

	
	MANJU SUSHIL KEJRIWAL
	ABNPK6975A
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	
	SUSHIL RADHAKISHAN KEJRIWAL
	ACFPK3418F
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	
	MAITRI RONAK KEJRIWAL
	AJYPC3395H
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	
	RONAK SUSHIL KEJRIWAL
	ANSPK5936A
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	b
	Central Government/ State Government(s)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	c
	Financial Institutions/ Banks
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	d
	Any Other (specify)
	
	1
	465000
	0
	0
	465000
	2.22
	465000
	0
	465000
	2.22
	0
	2.22
	0
	0
	
	
	465000

	
	Bodies Corporate
	
	1
	465000
	0
	0
	465000
	2.22
	465000
	0
	465000
	2.22
	0
	2.22
	0
	0
	
	
	465000

	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)
	
	8
	8486550
	0
	0
	8486550
	40.51
	8486550
	0
	8486550
	40.51
	0
	40.51
	0
	0
	
	
	8486550

	2
	Foreign
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	a
	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	b
	Government
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	c
	Institutions
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	d
	Foreign Portfolio Investor
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	e
	Any Other (specify)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
	
	8
	8486550
	0
	0
	8486550
	40.51
	8486550
	0
	8486550
	40.51
	0
	40.51
	0
	0
	
	
	8486550

	
	UNITED POLYFAB PRIVATE LIMITED
	AAACU7768G
	1
	465000
	0
	0
	465000
	2.22
	465000
	0
	465000
	2.22
	0
	2.22
	0
	0
	
	
	465000





Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	
	Category & Name of the Shareholders
(I)
	PAN (II)
	Nos. of shareh older (III)
	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)
	Partly paid-up equity shares held  (V)
	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
	Total nos. shares held  VII =
IV+V+VI
	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957
As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII
	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)
	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)
	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)
(XI)
	Number of Locked in shares (XII)
	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	No of Voting Rights
	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
	
	
	No. (a)
	As a
% of total Shar es held (b)
	No.
(No t ap pli ca ble
)
(a)
	As a
% of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Class X
	Class Y
	Tot al
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Institutions
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	a
	Mutual Funds/
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	b
	Venture Capital Funds
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	c
	Alternate Investment Funds
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	d
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	e
	Foreign Portfolio Investors
	
	2
	1404000
	0
	0
	1404000
	6.7
	1404000
	0
	1404000
	6.7
	0
	6.7
	0
	0
	
	
	1404000

	
	CRESTA FUND LTD
	AADCC2634A
	1
	594000
	0
	0
	594000
	2.84
	594000
	0
	594000
	2.84
	0
	2.84
	0
	0
	
	
	594000

	
	LTS INVESTMENT FUND LTD
	AACLC0500F
	1
	810000
	0
	0
	810000
	3.87
	810000
	0
	810000
	3.87
	0
	3.87
	0
	0
	
	
	810000

	f
	Financial Institutions/ Banks
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	g
	Insurance Companies
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	h
	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	i
	Any Other (specify)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)
	
	2
	1404000
	0
	0
	1404000
	6.7
	1404000
	0
	1404000
	6.7
	0
	6.7
	0
	0
	
	
	1404000

	2
	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	3
	Non-institutions
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	a
	Individuals -
	
	42
	4368000
	0
	0
	4368000
	20.85
	4368000
	0
	4368000
	20.85
	0
	20.85
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4368000

	i
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
	
	23
	264000
	0
	0
	264000
	1.26
	264000
	0
	264000
	1.26
	0
	1.26
	0
	0
	
	
	264000

	ii
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
	
	19
	4104000
	0
	0
	4104000
	19.59
	4104000
	0
	4104000
	19.59
	0
	19.59
	0
	0
	
	
	4104000

	
	POONAM HARSH MITTAL
	BHTPK6185K
	1
	306000
	0
	0
	306000
	1.46
	306000
	0
	306000
	1.46
	0
	1.46
	0
	0
	
	
	306000

	
	DHAVAL ANIL KUMAR MITTAL
	BBSPM8545C
	1
	306000
	0
	0
	306000
	1.46
	306000
	0
	306000
	1.46
	0
	1.46
	0
	0
	
	
	306000

	
	HARSH VINODBHAI MITTAL
	ARTPM6199G
	1
	612000
	0
	0
	612000
	2.92
	612000
	0
	612000
	2.92
	0
	2.92
	0
	0
	
	
	612000

	
	SUDHIR GOYAL
	APSPS9233E
	1
	324000
	0
	0
	324000
	1.55
	324000
	0
	324000
	1.55
	0
	1.55
	0
	0
	
	
	324000

	
	SWETA YASH MITTAL
	AOIPK8079H
	1
	306000
	0
	0
	306000
	1.46
	306000
	0
	306000
	1.46
	0
	1.46
	0
	0
	
	
	306000

	
	YASH VINOD MITTAL
	AJXPM0241K
	1
	612000
	0
	0
	612000
	2.92
	612000
	0
	612000
	2.92
	0
	2.92
	0
	0
	
	
	612000

	
	PIYUSH SURESHKUMAR MITTAL
	AEOPM9508H
	1
	297000
	0
	0
	297000
	1.42
	297000
	0
	297000
	1.42
	0
	1.42
	0
	0
	
	
	297000

	
	ANILKUMAR MANGALCHAND MITTAL
	ABBPM8020E
	1
	234000
	0
	0
	234000
	1.12
	234000
	0
	234000
	1.12
	0
	1.12
	0
	0
	
	
	234000

	b
	NBFCs registered with RBI
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	c
	Employee Trusts
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	d
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	e
	Any Other (specify)
	
	18
	6693000
	0
	0
	6693000
	31.95
	6693000
	0
	6693000
	31.95
	0
	31.95
	0
	0
	
	
	6693000

	
	Bodies Corporate
	
	7
	5877000
	0
	0
	5877000
	28.05
	5877000
	0
	5877000
	28.05
	0
	28.05
	0
	0
	
	
	5877000

	
	Firm
	
	4
	24000
	0
	0
	24000
	0.11
	24000
	0
	24000
	0.11
	0
	0.11
	0
	0
	
	
	24000

	
	HUF
	
	6
	657000
	0
	0
	657000
	3.14
	657000
	0
	657000
	3.14
	0
	3.14
	0
	0
	
	
	657000

	
	Sub-Total (B)(3)
	
	60
	11061000
	0
	0
	11061000
	52.8
	11061000
	0
	11061000
	52.8
	0
	52.8
	0
	0
	
	
	11061000

	
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
	
	62
	12465000
	0
	0
	12465000
	59.5
	12465000
	0
	12465000
	59.5
	0
	59.5
	0
	0
	
	
	12465000

	
	AMAYSHA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED
	AACCH7172H
	1
	2448000
	0
	0
	2448000
	11.68
	2448000
	0
	2448000
	11.68
	0
	11.68
	0
	0
	
	
	2448000

	
	DIVYANSHI INFRA PROJECTS LTD.
	AAFCM5147A
	1
	300000
	0
	0
	300000
	1.43
	300000
	0
	300000
	1.43
	0
	1.43
	0
	0
	
	
	300000

	
	DHANSHREE BARTER PVT LTD
	AADCD9207C
	1
	2484000
	0
	0
	2484000
	11.86
	2484000
	0
	2484000
	11.86
	0
	11.86
	0
	0
	
	
	2484000

	
	SESUN MARKETING PVT LTD .
	AADCS4734P
	1
	300000
	0
	0
	300000
	1.43
	300000
	0
	300000
	1.43
	0
	1.43
	0
	0
	
	
	300000

	
	SUNDRM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
	AAECS1225L
	1
	300000
	0
	0
	300000
	1.43
	300000
	0
	300000
	1.43
	0
	1.43
	0
	0
	
	
	300000

	
	YASH V MITTAL HUF
	AAAHY9101J
	1
	306000
	0
	0
	306000
	1.46
	306000
	0
	306000
	1.46
	0
	1.46
	0
	0
	
	
	306000

	
	HARSH V.MITTAL HUF
	AAFHH6704M
	1
	306000
	0
	0
	306000
	1.46
	306000
	0
	306000
	1.46
	0
	1.46
	0
	0
	
	
	306000







Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	
	Category & Name
	PAN
	No. of
	No. of
	Partly
	Nos. of
	Total no.
	Sharehol
	Number of Voting Rights held in
	No. of
	Total
	Number of
	Number of
	Number of

	
	of the
	(II)
	shareh
	fully
	paid-up
	shares
	shares
	ding %
	each class of securities
	Shares
	shareholdin
	Locked in
	Shares
	equity

	
	Shareholders
	
	older
	paid
	equity
	underlying
	held
	calculate
	(IX)
	Underlying
	g , as a %
	shares
	pledged or
	shares held

	
	(I)
	
	(III)
	up
	shares
	Depository
	(VII =
	d as per
	
	Outstanding
	assuming
	(XII)
	otherwise
	in

	
	
	
	
	equity
	held
	Receipts
	IV+V+VI)
	SCRR,
	
	convertible
	full
	
	encumbered
	dematerializ

	
	
	
	
	share
	(V)
	(VI)
	
	1957
	
	securities
	conversion
	
	(XIII)
	ed form

	
	
	
	
	s held
	
	
	
	As a % of
	No of Voting Rights
	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
	(including
	of
	No.
	As a
% of total Shar es held
	No.
(No t ap pli ca ble
)
	As a
% of total share s held (Not applic able)
	(XIV)

	
	
	
	
	(IV)
	
	
	
	(A+B+C2)
	
	
	Warrants)
	convertible
	
	
	
	
	(Not

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(VIII)
	
	
	(X)
	securities (
	
	
	
	
	Applicable)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	as a
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Class X
	Class Y
	Tot al
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	percentage
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	of diluted
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	share
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	capital)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(XI)
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Custodian/DR Holder
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	2
	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0

	
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0





[bookmark: _GoBack]Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	
	Name
	PAN
	Passport No. in case of a foreign national
	Nationality
	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
	Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest

	
	
	
	
	
	Shares
	Voting rights
	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution
	Exercise of control
	Exercise of significant influence
	




Table II- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

	No. of shareholders
	No of share held




Table III- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

	No. of shareholders
	No of share held



Table III- Person in Concert

	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

	Name of shareholder
	Name of PAC
	No. of share
	Holding %



